

27.09.2022: xəbər

Gazi University Professor at Khazar University

On September 26, 2022, a meeting was held with Prof. Asuman Aşık from Gazi University, Ankara, Turkey, organized by Khazar University's International Relations Office.

The meeting was attended by Milana Abbasova, the coordinator of the English language and literature department, Firangiz Nasirova, the head teacher of the department, Lala Misirkhanova, department's assistant, Tarlan Orujova, the coordinator of the School of Humanities, Education and Social Sciences, Kamala Mustafayeva, the assistant of the Quality Assurance Department, and Fatima Valiyeva, the coordinator of international relations, took part in the meeting. It should be noted that Prof. Asuman Aşık was invited to Khazar University to give a lecture at the Department of English Language and Literature on September 26-30 within the Erasmus+ KA 107 Staff Mobility Exchange Program.

Qazi Universitetinin professoru "Xəzər"də

2022-ci il sentyabrın 26-da Xəzər Universitetinin Beynəlxalq əlaqələr ofisinin təşkilatçılığı ilə Türkiyənin Ankara şəhərində yerləşən Qazi Universitetindən Prof. Asuman Aşık ilə görüş keçirildi.

Görüşdə İngilis dili və ədəbiyyatı departamentinin koordinatoru Milana Abbasova, baş müəllimi Firəngiz Nəsirova, assistenti Lalə Misirxanova, Humanitar, təhsil və sosial elmlər fakültəsinin koordinatoru Tərlan Orucova, Keyfiyyət təminatı şöbəsinin assistenti Kəmalə Mustafayeva və Beynəlxalq əlaqələr üzrə koordinator Fatimə Vəliyeva iştirak etdilər.

Qeyd edək ki, Prof. Asuman Aşık Erasmus+ KA 107 İşçi Heyətinin Mobilliyi Mübadilə Proqramı çərçivəsində sentyabrın 26-30-da İngilis dili və ədəbiyyatı departamentində mühazirə oxumaq üçün Xəzər Universitetinə dəvət olunub.











